
Place
Finals
Ord Name Club  D   E  P T  Total 

1
(Q1)

0 COTU Ariana LPS Cetate Deva 3.6
3.0

8.933
8.600

0.0
0.0

12.533
11.600

12.067

2
(Q2)

0 DONDOI Karina-Elena CSS Focsani 2.6
2.4

8.233
8.600

0.0
0.0

10.833
11.000

10.917

3
(Q3)

0 GÎNJU Viviana-Gabriela LPS Cetate Deva 2.0
1.6

8.900
8.767

0.0
0.0

10.900
10.367

10.634

4
(Q4)

0 ARICESCU Amalia LPS Cetate Deva 2.0
1.6

8.633
8.600

0.0
0.0

10.633
10.200

10.417

Created at: 2025-04-14 14:27:18

Campionatul National Scolar
Deva, 10 - 13 Apr 2025

Junioare 1 / N 1
Rezultate pe Aparate

SARITURI



Place
Finals
Ord Name Club  D   E  P T  Total 

1
(Q1)

0 COTU Ariana LPS Cetate Deva 5.1 7.667 0.0 12.767 12.767

2
(Q2)

0 DONDOI Karina-Elena CSS Focsani 1.3 8.000 0.0 9.300 9.300

3
(Q3)

0 ARICESCU Amalia LPS Cetate Deva 0.8 7.700 0.0 8.500 8.500

4
(Q4)

0 GÎNJU Viviana-Gabriela LPS Cetate Deva 1.9 6.600 0.0 8.500 8.500

Created at: 2025-04-14 14:27:18

Campionatul National Scolar
Deva, 10 - 13 Apr 2025

Junioare 1
Rezultate pe Aparate

PARALELE INEGALE



Place
Finals
Ord Name Club  D   E  P T  Total 

1
(Q1)

0 COTU Ariana LPS Cetate Deva 5.1 7.267 0.0 12.367 12.367

2
(Q2)

0 GÎNJU Viviana-Gabriela LPS Cetate Deva 4.0 8.233 0.0 12.233 12.233

3
(Q3)

0 ARICESCU Amalia LPS Cetate Deva 3.2 6.867 0.0 10.067 10.067

4
(Q4)

0 DONDOI Karina-Elena CSS Focsani 3.2 6.133 0.1 9.233 9.233

Created at: 2025-04-14 14:27:18

Campionatul National Scolar
Deva, 10 - 13 Apr 2025

Junioare 1
Rezultate pe Aparate

BARNA



Place
Finals
Ord Name Club  D   E  P T  Total 

1
(Q1)

0 COTU Ariana LPS Cetate Deva 4.8 7.000 0.0 11.800 11.800

2
(Q2)

0 GÎNJU Viviana-Gabriela LPS Cetate Deva 2.9 7.667 0.0 10.567 10.567

3
(Q3)

0 DONDOI Karina-Elena CSS Focsani 3.5 6.833 0.0 10.333 10.333

4
(Q4)

0 ARICESCU Amalia LPS Cetate Deva 2.8 7.400 0.0 10.200 10.200

Created at: 2025-04-14 14:27:18

Campionatul National Scolar
Deva, 10 - 13 Apr 2025

Junioare 1
Rezultate pe Aparate

SOL


